09-01-2004  2 581.40

10/488700 DT12 Rec'd PCT/PTO 0 5 MAR 2004

## **PATION COVER SHEET - PATENT APPLICATION**

102827480

NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY

Xiangming WU and Zhong WU

NAME OF RECEIVING PARTY

**SHANGHAI MAGLEV** TRANSPORTATION

DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD.

ADDRESS OF RECEIVING PARTY

2520 Long Yang Road, Pudong,

Shanghai 201204, China

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE

Assignment of U.S. Patent Application

CONVEYANCE EXECUTION DATE

March 1, 2004

PATENT APPLICATION NO.

To be assigned

PATENT APPLICATION FILING DATE

March 5, 2004

APPLICATION FILED TOGETHER

WITH THIS DOCUMENT

YES

10448700

APPLICATION EXECUTION DATE

March 1, 2004

CORRESPONDENCE

RABIN & BERDO, P.C.

**ADDRESS** 

1101 14th Street, N.W., Suite 500

Washington, DC 20005 (Customer No: 23995)

ATTORNEY REFERENCE

**SHA 129NP** 

TOTAL NUMBER OF PATENTS

AND APPLICATIONS INVOLVED

One

TOTAL FEE PAID >

\$40.00

METHOD OF PAYMEN

Enclosed [X]

[ ] Authorized to be charged to

deposit account

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Robert H. Berdo, Jr. (Reg. No. 38,075)

March 5, 2004

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2.

**PATENT** 

REEL: 015733 FRAME: 0083

## ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

WHEREAS WU, Xiangming			
hereinafter referred to collectively as the a		•	
relating to <u>GUIDEWAY</u> STRU	JCTURE FOR	HIGH-SPEED	TRACK-BOUND
TRANSPORTATION  [ X ] the inventor(s) declaration for said instrument; said application to be filed in the [ ] said application having been filed in the property of the prope	application being executed United States Patent led in the United States Patent P	uted concurrently with and Trademark Officates Patent and T given to my attorner BIN & BERDO, P.C., In parentheses (Apolication when known; ation Treaty on	the execution of this exit is a control of the exit is a control of
any and all renewals, reissues and prolong AND said assignor authorizes and re Letters Patent on said application, and on to said assignee, and said assignee's successions.	gations thereof. equests the Commissi any and all divisions an	oner of Patents and d continuations thereo	Trademarks to issue of,
	, with a doing its, wi	and the state of t	
WU, Xiangming	吴祥明	March 1,	2004
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date	<b>;</b>
WU, Zhong	吴忠	March 1,	2004
Name of second inventor, if any	Signature	Date	
Name of third inventor, if any	Signature	Date	
Name of fourth inventor, if any	Signature	Date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name of fifth inventor, if any	Signature	Date	

**RECORDED: 03/05/2004** 

PATENT REEL: 015733 FRAME: 0084